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Jeffrey Seeley
CEO - iM Global Partner Fund Management 
j.seeley@imgp.com
323-238-4518 (O); 310-367-0543 (M)

Jeffrey Royal
Director - Distribution - Head of US Field Sales 
j.royal@imgp.com
610-864-5344 (M)

Katharine Edmunds
VP – Project Coordinator 
k.edmunds@imgp.com 
954-604-0366 (M)

Mike Pacitto
Director, Strategic Institutional Relations 
m.pacitto@imgp.com
925-253-5281 (D)

925.254.8999 team@imgpfunds.com www.imgpfunds.com 2301 Rosecrans Avenue - Suite 2150 El Segundo, CA 90245

Reed Eisenhauer 
Associate – Client Services 
r.eisenhauer@imgp.com 
323-238-4531 (O)

Justin Feldman
Director, Distribution (Southwest US) 
j.feldman@imgp.com
949-485-0067 (M)

Joseph McKendry
Director, Distribution (Northeast US) 
j.mckendry@imgp.com
267-471-1616 (M)

Zachary Crump, CAIA, CIMA® 
Director, Distribution (Texas US) 
z.crump@imgp.com
336-202-0271 (M)

Shane Yost
Director, Distribution (Central US) 
s.yost@imgp.com
402-510-7425 (M)

Scott Jones
VP, Strategic Institutional Relations 
s.jones@imgp.com
925-253-5249 (D)

Trevor Perry
Director, Distribution (Southeast) 
t.Perry@imgp.com
813-966-8738 (M)

Reed Eisenhauer 
Associate – Client Services 
r.eisenhauer@imgp.com 
323-238-4531 (O)
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